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CASE/HESSTON HYDRAULIC HEADER DRIVE
	KIT NO. R14701,R14706,R14711			 
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CASE/IHC 5000 KIT NO. R14704, R14705
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    SPECIFIC MODEL PARTS   
    KIT NO. R14701, R14706, AND R14711   

CASE/HESSTON HYDRAULIC HEADER DRIVE   

 KEY  PART #  DESCRIPTION   QTY 

 1  X3H808                   KEY, WOODRUFF - 1/4 X 1"  (B1821) 1  

 2  B5338  CONNECTOR LINK, RC50-2  1  

 3  D10240  FLANGE. 62MM  4 

 4  R14288                   KEY,1/4X2-3/4"-     SQUARE   PRIOR TO S/N G006393 
R14664                   KEY, 1/4 X 3     -     SQUARE  S/N G006393 AND UP   2          

 5     R14439     BELT, POLY  CHAIN   1 

 6  R14440  SPROCKET, 40 TOOTH POL Y CHAIN  2  

 7  R 14441  BUSHING, 1-1/4" BORE X 1/4 KEYWAY ,  2  

 8  R14451  BEARING, CARTRIDGE W/COLLAR - 1-1/4"  2  

 NS  R14459  SHIELD, POLY CHAIN  1  

 10  R14463  SPROCKET, COUPLER HALF  1  

 11  R14482  JACKSHAFT, CASE/HESSTON HYDR DRIVE      1 

 12  R14484  BOLT, EYE - 1/2-13 UNC X 6   2  

 13  R14490  SPROCKET, COUPLER, 1" BORE (MOTOR)  1  

 14  R14491  MOUNT, HYDR. MOTOR - CASE/HESSTON  1  

 15  R14492  BRACKET, JACKSHAFT - CASE/HESSTON      1 

 16  R14505                  KEY, 1/4 X 1-3/4" – SQUARE  PRIOR TO S/N G006993 
R14663                  KEY,  3/8 X 3      -  SQUARE  S/N G006393 AND UP 1  

 17  R14507                    CHAIN COUPLER, RC50-2  X 40 PITCHES ~  1  

 18  R14677  SHAFT, DRIVE - 12 FT LH SERIAL NO. G006393 & UP  1  

  R14474  SHAFT, DRIVE - 12 FT LH PRIOR TO SERIAL #G006393   

  R14658  SHAFT, DRIVE - 13.5 FT LH SERIAL NO. G006393 & UP  1  

  R14529  SHAFT, DRIVE - 13.5 FT LH PRIOR TO SERIAL #G006393   

  R14660  SHAFT, DRIVE - 15 FT LH SERIAL NO. G006393 & UP  1  

  R14478  SHAFT, DRIVE - 15 FT LH PRIOR TO SERIAL #G006393   

 19  R14545   SHIELD, VERTICAL END   2  

 20  R14558   TEE-BOL T   1  

 21  X2A0500650  CAP SCREW, 1/2-13 UNC X 6-1/2"  2  

 22  X2A0500701  SCREW, TAKEUP - 1/2-13 UNC X 7 FULL THREAD  2  

 23  X2C050   NUT, 1/2-13 UNC HEX   10  
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  SPECIFIC MODEL PARTS 
  KIT NO. R14704 AND R14705    
  CASE/IHC 5000    

  
KEY  PART #  DESCRIPTION  QTY 

                             1  D10240             FLANGE, 62MM  4 

2     R14288             KEY 1/4 X 2-3/4"  PRIOR TO S/N G006393 
   R14664             KEY 1/4 X 3         S/N G006393 AND UP 

2
2

3  R14439             BELT, POLY CHAIN  1 

4  R14440  SPROCKET, 40 TOOTH POLY CHAIN  2 

5  R14441  BUSHING, 1-1/4" BORE X 1/4 KEYWAY  2 

6  R14451  BEARING, CARTRIDGE W/COLLAR - 1-1/4"  2 

7  R14677  SHAFT, DRIVE - 12 FT LH SERIAL NO. G006393 & LATER           1

 R14474  SHAFT, DRIVE - 12 FT LH PRIOR TO SERIAL NO. G006393  

 R14529  SHAFT, DRIVE - 13.5 FT LH SERIAL NO. G006393 & LATER          1

 R14529  SHAFT, DRIVE - 13.5 FT LH PRIOR TO SERIAL NO. G006393  

8  R14484  BOLT, EYE - 1/2-13 UNC X 6  4 

9  R14493  ANGLE  2 

10  R14545  SHIELD, VERTICAL END  2 

11  R14558  TEE-BOL T  2 

12  R14583  JACKSHAFT, IHC 5000 - 1.3.5 FT           1

 R14590  JACK SHAFT. IHC 5000 - 12 FT           1

13  R14591  MOUNT, BEARING - INSIDE, IHC 5000           1

14  R14592  MOUNT, BEARING· OUTSIDE. IHC 5000           1

15  R14593  BRACKET, JACKSHAFT - IHC 5000           1

16  R14594  SHIELD, JACK SHAFT - 13.5 FT           1

 R14596  SHIELD, JACK SHAFT - 12 FT       

17  R14595  STUD, SHIELD MOUNT  2 

18  R14597  BOLT, ADJUST ABLE STOP - FULL THREAD  2 

19  X2A0500650    CAP SCREW, 1/2-13 UNC X 6-1/2"  4 
20  X2AOS00701  SCREW, TAKEUP -1/2-13 UNC X 7 FULL THREAD  4 
21  X2C050  NUT, 1/2-13 UNC HEX  8 
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